
PALMETTO BAY
18063 S. Dixie Highway • Miami, FL 33157

305-233-4561

CUTLER BAY
20216 Old Cutler Rd. • Cutler Bay, FL 33189

305-252-9054

REAL NEW YORK STYLEREAL NEW YORK STYLE

WE DELIVER
$1.75 Charge for Delivery • $10.00 Minimum
Delivery Charge varies outside of boundaries
WE STOP DELIVERY 30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING.

No Checks Please

YOU TRIED THE REST...
NOW, AT STEVE'S PIZZA...
YOU FINALLY HAD THE BEST!!!!!

TIME....Our endeavor is to please all our patrons.
Your selection of “Good Things to Eat” will be cooked
to order, therefore please allow us TIME to give it
individual attention and to prepare it well.

Try Steve's Catering for your next party. House Parties, Rehearsal Dinners,
Wedding  Receptions,  Birthday  Parties,  Baby  or  Bridal Showers, School
Functions, or your any need. Ask for our Special Catering Menu.

PIZZA EATING CONTEST (Call for details)

Steve's Italian Submarine (Capicola, Salami, Provolone)
Capicola Ham & Cheese (American, Swiss, Provolone)
Salami & Provolone
Tuna
Roast Beef
Turkey Breast
Ham & Cheese (American, Swiss, Provolone)
Veggie (lettuce, tomato, onions, green peppers and black olives)

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

COLD HEROS or WRAPS
The wraps come one size 12” price

BURGER

NEW FOR THE KIDS
$8.00

DESSERTS

SIDE ORDERS

LUNCH SPECIAL
Monday - Friday 10:30 am 3:00 pm

Strawberry Cheese Cake
Xango (Fried Cheesecake) Delicious!!
Cheese Cake
Italian Ices (Assorted Flavors)
Tira Misu
Cannoli
Chocolate Cake
Carrot Cake
Key Lime Pie
Ghirardeli Triple Chocolate Chip Brownies
Zeppoli’s
   (Fried dough with powder sugar)

Home made red velvet and lemon cake
ask for availability

All Subs Include Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Italian Dressing - .50¢ extra for Cheese for half - .75¢ for whole

Half Whole

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00

6.00

7.99

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
8.00

8.00

9.25

HOT HEROS or WRAPS
The wraps come one size 12” price

Half Whole
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6" 12"

6" 12"
2 SLICES OF CHEESE AND FOUNTAIN SODA $6.25   $7.25

MONDAY:
STUFFED SHELLS
TUESDAY:
SPAGHETTI & 1 MEATBALL
WEDNESDAY:
MANICOTTI
THURSDAY:
RAVIOLI
FRIDAY:
BAKED ZITI
*comes with soup or salad, 3 garlic rolls
and small fountain drink                                $6.75+tax   $7.75 +tax

1 SLICE, DINNER SALAD & FOUNTAIN DRINK $6.00+tax   $7.00 +tax

CUP SOUP & SALAD                                           $6.25+tax    $7.25 +tax
3 garlic rolls and small fountain drink

6” Hero                $6.00+tax    $7.00 +tax 

12” Hero or Wrap             $7.50+tax    $8.50 +tax
includes Chips & Fountain Drink 

3 JUMBO WINGS WITH FRIES                            $8.00+tax    $9.00 +tax
*20oz. Bottle Soda $1.00 extra

ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE
www.stevespizzas.net

ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE
www.stevespizzas.net

OPEN 7 DAYS
Monday -  Thursday 10:30 am -  11:00 pm
Friday -  Saturday 10:30 am -  12:00 am

Sunday 11 am -  11:00 pm

OPEN 7 DAYS
Monday -  Thursday 10:30 am -  11:00 pm
Friday -  Saturday 10:30 am -  12:00 am

Sunday 11 am -  11:00 pm

OPEN 7 DAYS
Monday -  Thursday 10:30 am -  11:00 pm
Friday -  Saturday 10:30 am -  12:00 am

Sunday 11 am -  11:00 pm

5 Chicken Fingers & French Fries, with honeymustard
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
4.00

4.50

0.50 CENT PER TOPPING PER SLICE

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Side of Steamed Broccoli
Side of Spaghetti or Ziti
Order of Meatballs (2)
Order of Sausage
Garlic Rolls                  (per 1/2 dozen)   3.00
Garlic Rolls w/Cheese (per 1/2 dozen)   4.00
Garlic Bread
Pint of Tomato Sauce
Pint of Meat Sauce
Pepperoncini
Soup of the Day
Gardinaria (Pickled Veggies)
Side of Tomato Sauce
Side of Meat Sauce

Meatball Parmigiana
Sausage Parmigiana
Green Pepper & Eggs
Sausage & Eggs
Mushrooms & Eggs
Meatball & Peppers Parmigiana with  mozzarella
Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana with  mozzarella
Eggplant Parmigiana
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana
Steak Sandwich with onions (without Cheese)
Steak with onions and Mozzarella Cheese
Steak all the way (gr. peppers, onion, mushrooms, tomato sauce & cheese)
Grilled Chicken Breast
   Chunks of chicken, new & improved sauted mushrooms, onions,
   green peppers. Choice of Cheese: American, Swiss, Provolone
Crispy Chicken includes Cheese, lettuce, 
Onion, Tomato, and Italian dressing
Gator Sub (includes Remoulade Sauce, lettuce, tomato, onions, )

5.00
6.00
5.00
6.00

   (per dozen)   5.00
(per dozen)   7.00

3.00
5.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
4.00

 4 oz. 0.75    8 oz. 1.50
4 oz. 0.75    8 oz. 1.50

STEVE'SSTEVE'SPizza
Steve’s Pizza

South   Express
20oz. Bottle Soda

NEW

Steve’s Burger (10oz) with Fries and Fountain Drink         9.00
20oz bottle of soda add $1.00 
   (Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, and choice of American, Swiss or Provolone cheese, Mayo, Mustard, Ketchup)


